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Reg Radicacion Ponente Demandante Demandado Clase Fecha
Inicia

Fecha
Termina Anotación Descargar

1
05001-33-33-
017-2020-
00247-00

JUEZ 17
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

OMAR ANTONIO
JIMENEZ RUA

HIDROELECTRICA
PESCADERO
ITUANGO S.A.,
EMPRESAS
PUBLICAS DE
MEDELLIN E.S.P.

ACCION DE
REPARACION
DIRECTA

10/03/2022 15/03/2022
Traslado de
las
Excepciones -

2
05001-33-33-
017-2021-
00131-00

JUEZ 17
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

SARA ISABEL
VELASQUEZ
CUERVO, FABIO
ALBERTO RIOS
CUERVO,
TERESA JULIA
CUERVO LOPEZ

INSTITUTO
COLOMBIANO DE
BIENESTAR
FAMILIAR ICBF

ACCION DE
REPARACION
DIRECTA

10/03/2022 15/03/2022
Traslado de
las
Excepciones -

3
05001-33-33-
017-2021-
00247-00

JUEZ 17
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

JEN S.A
SUPERINTENDENCIA
DE INDUSTRIA Y
COMERCIO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022 15/03/2022
Traslado de
las
Excepciones -

4
05001-33-33-
017-2021-
00325-00

JUEZ 17
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

HECTOR
HANNER
GARCIA
OCAMPO

NACION- MINISTERIO
DE EDUCACIÓN-
FONDO NACIONAL
DE PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES DEL
MAGISTERIO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022 15/03/2022
Traslado de
las
Excepciones -

5
05001-33-33-
017-2021-
00330-00

JUEZ 17
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

ERNESTO DE
JESUS
GONZALEZ
CARTAGENA

NACION-
MINEDUCACION-
FONDO NACIONAL
DE PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES DEL
MAGISTERIO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022 15/03/2022
Traslado de
las
Excepciones -

6
05001-33-33-
017-2021-
00338-00

JUEZ 17
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

CLAUDIA
CECILIA
VARGAS RUEDA

MUNICIPIO DE
URRAO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022 15/03/2022
Traslado de
las
Excepciones -

7
05001-33-33-
017-2021-
00359-00

JUEZ 17
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

ARNULFO
MOSQUERA
MURILLO

UNIDAD ADTIVA
ESPECIAL DE
GESTION Y
CONTRIBUCIONES
PARAFISCALES-
UGPP

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022 15/03/2022
Traslado de
las
Excepciones -
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